
Team # First Name Last Name Cell Phone

1 Hannah Behrens 515-201-0434

2 Chris Buttler 515-231-4615

3 Maddie Casady 515-297-2016

4 Lyndsey Crouse 704-877-2953

5 Angi Esser 515-231-1888

6 Ana Johnson 515-851-2901

7 Matt Kavanaugh 763-486-3338

8 Debra Kumar 515-231-0842

9 Judith Lemish 515-232-2504

10 Victor Luk 770-940-4360

11 Christian McMurray 515-571-6247

12 Jackson Oswald 712-540-2993

13 Faith Rahic-Seggerman 712-454-0032

14 Joey Romo 630-863-2334

15 Owen Saxton 563-549-9518

16 Trevor Seibold 515-269-0957

17 Jacob Simpson 515-370-5085

18 Mike Todd 515-451-0898

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 13 v 14 15 v 16 9 v 10 11 v 12

6:50 PM 13 v 16 15 v 14 9 v 12 11 v 10

7:40 PM 5 v 6 7 v 8 1 v 2 3 v 4

8:30 PM 5 v 8 7 v 6 1 v 4 2 v 3

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 5 v 7 10 v 12 6 v 8 9 v 11

6:50 PM 5 v 12 10 v 7 6 v 11 9 v 8

7:40 PM 1 v 3 14 v 16 2 v 4 17 v 18

8:30 PM 1 v 16 14 v 3 2 v 18 17 v 4

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4  

6:00 PM 1 v 5 18 v 13 2 v 17 10 v 14

6:50 PM 1 v 13 18 v 5 2 v 14 10 v 17

7:40 PM 3 v 7 11 v 15 4 v 8 12 v 16

8:30 PM 3 v 15 11 v 7 4 v 16 12 v 8

cmcflurray36@gmail.com

The Humpty Dumpers

Sets on the Beach

HigheRxpectations

FNBallers

Bump Whiff Whiff

judamiser@aol.com

victor.luk@chevron.com

Food and drinks are allowed, but please keep off courts and dispose of all trash before leaving the park

Wednesday, May 29

All vehicles must be parked on a hard surface so please park in designated spots

Smash or Pass

angilesser@gmail.com

jackson.oswald@chevron.com

josephalexromo@gmail.com

Wednesday, May 22

fms@iastate.edu

How I Set Your Mother 

Scared Hitless 

Hits and Diggles

How I Set Your Mother jacob.simpson@chevron.com

Cychopaths miketodd00@gmail.com

Beach, Please

Wednesday, May 15

Cancellations are decided one hour prior to the day's first scheduled games and posted on our hotline (515-239-5434) and Facebook Page (Ames 

Parks and Recreation)

Dibs on Bench

Awkward Sets

Bear Paws!! 

Todd & Sargent

Wednesday 6 v 6 C Sand Volleyball League 2024

Team Name Email

hebennett88@gmail.com

chris.h.buttler@gmail.com

mcasady@tsargent.com

Revised 6/19

lyndswall@gmail.com

Ana.johnson120@gmail.com

mgk1@iastate.edu

debrajoykumar@gmail.com

Kiss My Ace osaxton26@hotmail.com

Sloppy Sets tlseibold@gmail.com

Matches will be played at Inis Grove Park, 2500 Duff Avenue

If you have questions, please contact Ben Flaherty at ben.flaherty@cityofames.org

Schedules and standings for all leagues can be accessed at www.amesparkrec.org

There is no tobacco/vape products allowed in the park



IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 1 v 8 9 v 16 2 v 7 10 v 15

6:50 PM 1 v 9 8 v 16 2 v 10 7 v 15

7:40 PM 3 v 6 18 v 14 17 v 5 12 v 13

8:30 PM 3 v 18 6 v 14 17 v 12 5 v 13

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 17 v 14 4 v 15 2 v 13 3 v 16

6:50 PM 17 v 15 4 v 14 2 v 16 3 v 13

7:40 PM 18 v 10 8 v 11 6 v 9 7 v 12

8:30 PM 18 v 11 8 v 10 6 v 12 7 v 9

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 5 v 2 12 v 3 17 v 1 11 v 14

6:50 PM 14 v 5 15 v 12 3 v 17 16 v 11

7:40 PM 2 v 9 4 v 6 1 v 18 13 v 10

8:30 PM 9 v 4 6 v 15 18 v 13 10 v 16

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 12 v 18 7 v 16 5 v 15 11 v 1

6:50 PM 1 v 12 17 v 7 16 v 5 4 v 11

7:40 PM 18 v 8 13 v 6 15 v 9 3 v 10

8:30 PM 8 v 13 6 v 17 9 v 3 10 v 4

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 1 v 14 11 v 2 8 v 17 6 v 15

6:50 PM 14 v 7 5 v 11 2 v 8 15 v 1

7:40 PM 7 v 13 4 v 5 17 v 9 18 v 6

8:30 PM 13 v 4 9 v 18

Tournament begins immediately following the regular season.

Wednesday, June 19

Wednesday, June 5

Wednesday, June 12

Wednesday, June 26

No Games July 3

Wednesday, July 10


